
GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR  (CG) 
DACE – 2022 

TOTAL AVAILABLE SEATS : 100 
Seat Allocation – PC : 01 seat, Male : 66 seats,  Female : 33 seats 

 

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION  LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR DACE  
 

S.NO. APPLICATION ID CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX  MOBILE NO. RANK MARKS 
1 GGUET1554575T01 NEHA SONWANI DEV KUMAR SONWANI 19-12-1998 FEMALE 6263382002 1 90 

2 GGUET1545796T01 RAHUL KUMAR KHARE KRISHNA KUMAR KHARE 28-10-1997 MALE 7770816201 2 90 

3 GGUET1520413T01 FRANCIS NARANGE RATAN LAL NARANGE 02-12-1996 MALE 6260690894 3 88 

4 GGUET1525481T01 VIKRAM SINGH AZAAD A D AZAAD 20-10-1997 MALE    8103134540 4 86 

5 GGUET1560661T01 MUKUL RAI KANHAIYA LAL RAI 23-07-1996 MALE  9755213155 10 82 

6 GGUET1493931T01 JINDAL BHARDWAJ SHYAM KUMAR BHARDWAJ 14-01-1999 MALE  8319314090 11 82 

7 GGUET1532550T01 KAVITA DENJARE ABHERAM 02-05-1992 FEMALE  8319803790 12 82 

8 GGUET1500351T01 VISHWAS MAHROLIYA ONKAR MAHROLIYA 20-07-1994 MALE  7987496761 13 81 

9 GGUET1518813T01 SHIVAM DINKAR TULARAM DINKAR 21-03-1997 MALE  9575020023 15 81 

10 GGUET1537801T01 ASHA MIRI DURYODHAN PRASAD 13-06-2000 FEMALE  6267345391 17 81 

11 GGUET1544471T01 ASHUTOSH SAGAR KRIPA RAM SAGAR 10-03-1992 MALE  7898336652 18 81 

12 GGUET1551468T01 SHREYA DHIDHI BIRENDRA KUMAR DHIDHI 21-05-1996 FEMALE  9644071225 19 80 

13 GGUET1494076T01 ASHISH NIRALA MANIJAR NIRALA 07-03-2000 MALE   7049215815 20 80 

14 GGUET1547219T01 AVINASH JANGDE SHRAVAN KUMAR JANGDE 25-04-1993 MALE  7000016932 22 79 

15 GGUET1536922T01 DEVENDRA KUMAR BANSHI LAL 01-09-1994 MALE   8319091787 23 79 

16 GGUET1568383T01 SANJEEV AHIRWAR MUNNA LAL AHIRWAR 24-10-2000 MALE   7999640359 25 78 

17 GGUET1544112T01 TRIPTI VANI LAXMI PRASAD 14-05-1997 FEMALE  7999145807 26 78 

18 GGUET1522714T01 KUNAL MAHROLIYA NIRANKAR MAHROLIYA 03-09-1997 MALE   8770939417 28 76 

19 GGUET1493820T01 PRADEEP KUMAR RAM RANGLAL RAM 13-07-1998 MALE  9304467184 33 75 

20 GGUET1573183T01 PRANJALI BHUNESHWAR PRASAD 13-01-1997 FEMALE  7879645054 34 75 

21 GGUET1533530T01 YASHWANT SINGH SHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH 08-10-1997 MALE   9009115101 35 75 

22 GGUET1537674T01 RAKESH BARMAN BIDYADHAR BARMAN 05-12-1996 MALE   7566611552 36 75 

23 GGUET1534965T01 AASHUTOSH KURREY PANMESHWAR PRASAD KURREY 31-05-1995 MALE   8817702531 37 75 



24 GGUET1494234T01 YASHWANT BHARDWAJ JWALA PRASAD 05-04-1997 MALE  7470830109 39 74 

25 GGUET1546004T01 AVINASH DINA NATH 01-01-1996 MALE   7000298321 40 74 

26 GGUET1576346T01 SANJEEV KUMAR TIRATH RAM SONWANI 17-06-1999 MALE  6263707773 41 73 

27 GGUET1515454T01 APREM KHANDE SURENDRA KUMAR KHANDE 14-06-2001 MALE    7879973543 42 72 

28 GGUET1532532T01 ANAND TANDON POUGRAM TANDON 17-09-1991 MALE  8982107852 46 71 

29 GGUET1494291T01 ABHISHEK DINESH 16-08-1999 MALE  8319363233 48 70 

30 GGUET1534909T01 ASHUTOSH GARHEWAL RAMESH GARHEWAL 01-09-1999 MALE   7389861176 49 70 

31 GGUET1493540T01 VIKAS JANGDE GEETA RAM JANGDE 09-04-1999 MALE  9340612742 50 68 

32 GGUET1524419T01 VIKASH LANJHIKAR GANGARAM LANJHIKAR 16-01-2001 MALE   9109567662 51 68 

33 GGUET1493228T01 KISHAN KUMAR DHIRHE RAMRATAN 27-01-2000 MALE   6262110482 52 68 

34 GGUET1541164T01 RAVI KUMAR DOOJ RAM 01-03-1998 MALE   8770006542 54 68 

35 GGUET1561481T01 PRAMOD KUMAR TANDAN HARISHANKAR TANDAN 10-07-1995 MALE  6261110311 57 66 

36 GGUET1532542T01 NILESH KUMAR GHUNSARE SUKDEV PRASAD 19-07-1990 MALE   9752665876 58 66 

37 GGUET1546086T01 ANJANA BANJARE HETRAM BANJARE 27-07-2000 FEMALE  9399777051 59 65 

38 GGUET1529198T01 SANAD KUMAR DIVAKAR BABU LAL DIVAKAR 24-04-1991 MALE   9770407166 61 65 

39 GGUET1558916T01 ANITA KHATERJEE GANESH KHATERJEE 07-06-1993 FEMALE  9399844994 62 64 

40 GGUET1494334T01 BABYPOONAM SONWANI RATHRAM SONWANI 01-02-1999 FEMALE  9340062605 63 64 

41 GGUET1503985T01 AMIT NIRMAL KUMAR 28-09-1998 MALE  9174747877 64 64 

42 GGUET1528017T01 GULSHAN ANANAT HRIDAY PRAKASH ANANT 17-02-1999 FEMALE  9303176418 65 64 

43 GGUET1546501T01 KULDEEP KUMAR NARAYAN PRASAD 24-07-1995 MALE   7389190990 67 63 

44 GGUET1544846T01 RASHMI DEVI CHAUHAN VIJAY KUMAR CHAUHAN 05-09-1989 FEMALE  8319718406 68 62 

45 GGUET1494082T01 PRASHANT LAHRE RAJARAM LAHRE 16-10-1998 MALE   8959164528 72 62 

46 GGUET1516958T01 NITISH BHARDWAJ SATISH BHARDWAJ 28-11-1998 MALE  8770485047 74 61 

47 GGUET1525265T01 KOUSHAL KUMAR LAXMI PRASAD 06-12-1991 MALE  9098822802 76 61 

48 GGUET1517165T01 ANIRUDH KOSLEY DEEPAK KUMAR KOSLEY 01-11-1998 MALE  6260070708 77 60 

49 GGUET1494020T01 HEERANAND RATRE BALIRAM RATRE 24-04-1996 MALE   6264736554 78 60 

50 GGUET1534913T01 SONI KUMARI JAGDISH PRASAD 21-08-2001 FEMALE  7489956556 79 60 

51 GGUET1494156T01 MANISH KUMAR RATRE BALIRAM RATRE 11-03-1998 MALE  8770214900 80 60 

52 GGUET1535448T01 HANISHA CHAUHAN PK CHAUHAN 24-11-1994 FEMALE  8817574504 81 59 

53 GGUET1493227T01 SUKHDEV DILHARAN 13-01-1993 MALE   7999570813 82 59 

54 GGUET1572789T01 RITURAJ PREMI LACHCHHARAM PREMI 06-04-1996 MALE  9340191454 83 59 



55 GGUET1525235T01 MANISHA RATRE SHIO CHARAN PRASAD RATRE 09-04-1998 FEMALE  8319364534 84 59 

56 GGUET1544046T01 SUBHASH SONWANI BHAGWAT DAS SONWANI 29-07-1995 MALE   7000195516 88 58 

57 GGUET1543506T01 VINJE BHARDWAJ KOMAL PRASAD BHARDWAJ 02-12-2000 MALE  8770242690 90 57 

58 GGUET1498531T01 RAMESH KUMAR AYODHYA PRASAD 22-11-1991 MALE  7898117098 92 57 

59 GGUET1542243T01 MAHAVEER SITARAM 24-06-2001 MALE   9340206358 94 56 

60 GGUET1564695T01 AJAY KUMAR NARANGE SANTANU NARANGE 23-12-1999 MALE  7803022489 96 56 

61 GGUET1537734T01 KHEMRAJ CHOUHAN DEENBANDHU CHOUHAN 04-07-1998 MALE  6265752198 98 55 

62 GGUET1539833T01 POOJA VAIBHAV KALARAM VAIBHAV 28-08-1991 FEMALE  8827717530 101 55 

63 GGUET1537339T01 SHIVRAM KHUNTE CHANDRAM KHUNTE 01-07-1997 MALE    7770932237 103 55 

64 GGUET1532516T01 MUSKAN BINDU TANDAN SANTOSH KUMAR TANDAN 17-07-1999 FEMALE   7389338170 104 55 

65 GGUET1545198T01 SANJANA DAHARIA KUNWAR DAS DAHARIA 23-02-2000 FEMALE  9399416316 106 54 

66 GGUET1530706T01 ADITYA RAJ SAMAROO RAM 25-09-1995 MALE   7999075624 110 53 

67 GGUET1549683T01 DEEPTI BANJARE SUKHDAS BANJARE 16-04-1998 FEMALE   7354366771 111 53 

68 GGUET1540854T01 AJAY BANJARE SATISH BANJARE 07-08-1999 MALE  7697086578 113 53 

69 GGUET1516720T01 RAVI KUMAR CHAUDHARY POORAN LAL CHAUDHARY 15-12-1995 MALE   9575760476 114 53 

70 GGUET1527066T01 KAVITA MIRREY DHANESHWAR MIRREY 14-06-1999 FEMALE  7909776201 118 53 

71 GGUET1544163T01 SWETA DESHLAHRA RAJKUMAR DESHLAHRA 02-03-1995 FEMALE  7000975969 120 52 

72 GGUET1520204T01 KAJAL KURREY SHAIL KUMAR KURREY 22-08-1997 FEMALE  7974058514 122 52 

73 GGUET1496018T01 SHAILESH VIDYABHUSHAN 16-02-1998 MALE   6264859218 123 52 

74 GGUET1545341T01 LOKESH SAGAR KRIPA RAM SAGAR 10-08-1993 MALE  7772032711 124 52 

75 GGUET1531990T01 VRINDA PANCHRAM 13-04-1997 FEMALE  6261996768 130 51 

76 GGUET1525449T01 PAYAL LAXMI SANT KUMAR KURREY 23-03-1997 FEMALE  9977269226 137 50 

77 GGUET1551271T01 BIRENDRA PANIGRAHI HARSABARDHAN PANIGRAHI 09-02-1999 MALE   9337676629 139 50 

78 GGUET1499291T01 BRITISH BHARGAV SATISH BHARGAV 30-07-1999 MALE   9131993661 140 50 

79 GGUET1544287T01 SUCHITA DESHLAHRA RAJKUMAR DESHLAHRA 02-03-1995 FEMALE  9617620054 141 50 

80 GGUET1560662T01 PREETI KHANDEKAR MANI RAM KHANDEKAR 11-06-2000 FEMALE  7470863200 144 49 

81 GGUET1545125T01 GOURAV GAHIRE S K GAHIRE 02-03-1992 MALE   9009153237 146 49 

82 GGUET1528716T01 MANISHA MADHUKER NANKU RAM 18-12-1996 FEMALE  9399872081 148 49 

83 GGUET1536361T01 ARYAN CHOUHAN MANOJ KUMAR CHOUHAN 01-05-1999 MALE    7587298879 149 49 

84 GGUET1493956T01 ANJALI MADHUKAR NANKU RAM 11-04-1999 FEMALE  8959875187 150 49 

85 GGUET1568328T01 JAGESHWAR BAGHEL HARIRAM BAGHEL 14-08-1998 MALE  8815666219 151 48 



86 GGUET1531217T01 RAJESH KUMAR FATTE LAL 01-07-1993 MALE  6260885084 154 47 

87 GGUET1578138T01 PRIYANKA LAXMINARAYAN 24-09-1996 FEMALE  8839700526 158 47 

88 GGUET1494426T01 JITENDRA KUMAR SHIV PRASAD 02-06-1998 MALE  8085773268 159 46 

89 GGUET1534022T01 VINAY KUMAR DUJE RAM 19-01-2000 MALE  7898362278 162 46 

90 GGUET1493892T01 SANJEEV KUMAR LAHRAY SHYAMU PRASAD LAHRAY 03-03-2000 MALE   9131780947 163 46 

91 GGUET1538070T01 BHAVANA PASI UMA SHANKAR PASI 30-12-1997 FEMALE   9340140893 164 46 

92 GGUET1544696T01 RINKEE SUKHDEV 01-04-1994 FEMALE  9752724326 165 46 

93 GGUET1544858T01 ASHISH JOSHI BHAGBALI JOSHI 27-03-1997 MALE   7987962939 166 46 

94 GGUET1553681T01 VANDITA BHUPENDRA UTTAM KUMAR 05-05-2000 FEMALE  9617680895 1 7 0  4 5  

95 GGUET1521503T01 DAYMAND KOTHLE SUKHIRAM KOTHLE 15-04-2001 MALE  6266554784 171 45 

96 GGUET1503126T01 SHUBHAM KOSHLE UDHO PRASAD KOSHLE 12-01-1999 MALE  9131947606 172 45 

97 GGUET1518405T01 VICKY BAGHEL BUDDHESHWAR BAGHEL 24-07-1998 MALE  9399173836 173 45  

98 GGUET1525551T01 MANISHA SHER TUKESHWAR PRASAD SHER 21-02-1999 FEMALE  9131726687 175 45 

99 GGUET1574097T01 ANKITA KORI MANOJ KORI 05-08-2001 FEMALE  9131971008 181 44 

100 GGUET1540752T01 BASANT KUMAR BAGHEL DORI LAL BAGHEL 27-01-1993 MALE (PC) 7089634018 258 35 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 



GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR  (CG) 
DACE – 2022 

TOTAL AVAILABLE SEATS : 100 
Seat Allocation - PC : 01 seat, Male : 66 seats, Female : 33 seats 

 
SELECTED LIST OF CANDIDATES : MALE / FEMALE / PC CATEGORY 

 
S.NO. APPLICATION ID CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX  MOBILE NO. RANK MARKS 
1 GGUET1545796T01 RAHUL KUMAR KHARE KRISHNA KUMAR KHARE 28-10-1997 MALE 7770816201 2 90 

2 GGUET1520413T01 FRANCIS NARANGE RATAN LAL NARANGE 02-12-1996 MALE 6260690894 3 88 

3 GGUET1525481T01 VIKRAM SINGH AZAAD A D AZAAD 20-10-1997 MALE    8103134540 4 86 

4 GGUET1560661T01 MUKUL RAI KANHAIYA LAL RAI 23-07-1996 MALE  9755213155 10 82 

5 GGUET1493931T01 JINDAL BHARDWAJ SHYAM KUMAR BHARDWAJ 14-01-1999 MALE  8319314090 11 82 

6 GGUET1500351T01 VISHWAS MAHROLIYA ONKAR MAHROLIYA 20-07-1994 MALE  7987496761 13 81 

7 GGUET1518813T01 SHIVAM DINKAR TULARAM DINKAR 21-03-1997 MALE  9575020023 15 81 

8 GGUET1544471T01 ASHUTOSH SAGAR KRIPA RAM SAGAR 10-03-1992 MALE  7898336652 18 81 

9 GGUET1494076T01 ASHISH NIRALA MANIJAR NIRALA 07-03-2000 MALE   7049215815 20 80 

10 GGUET1547219T01 AVINASH JANGDE SHRAVAN KUMAR JANGDE 25-04-1993 MALE  7000016932 22 79 

11 GGUET1536922T01 DEVENDRA KUMAR BANSHI LAL 01-09-1994 MALE   8319091787 23 79 

12 GGUET1568383T01 SANJEEV AHIRWAR MUNNA LAL AHIRWAR 24-10-2000 MALE   7999640359 25 78 

13 GGUET1522714T01 KUNAL MAHROLIYA NIRANKAR MAHROLIYA 03-09-1997 MALE   8770939417 28 76 

14 GGUET1493820T01 PRADEEP KUMAR RAM RANGLAL RAM 13-07-1998 MALE  9304467184 33 75 

15 GGUET1533530T01 YASHWANT SINGH SHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH 08-10-1997 MALE   9009115101 35 75 

16 GGUET1537674T01 RAKESH BARMAN BIDYADHAR BARMAN 05-12-1996 MALE   7566611552 36 75 

17 GGUET1534965T01 AASHUTOSH KURREY PANMESHWAR PRASAD KURREY 31-05-1995 MALE   8817702531 37 75 

18 GGUET1494234T01 YASHWANT BHARDWAJ JWALA PRASAD 05-04-1997 MALE  7470830109 39 74 

19 GGUET1546004T01 AVINASH DINA NATH 01-01-1996 MALE   7000298321 40 74 

20 GGUET1576346T01 SANJEEV KUMAR TIRATH RAM SONWANI 17-06-1999 MALE  6263707773 41 73 

21 GGUET1515454T01 APREM KHANDE SURENDRA KUMAR KHANDE 14-06-2001 MALE    7879973543 42 72 

22 GGUET1532532T01 ANAND TANDON POUGRAM TANDON 17-09-1991 MALE  8982107852 46 71 

23 GGUET1494291T01 ABHISHEK DINESH 16-08-1999 MALE  8319363233 48 70 

24 GGUET1534909T01 ASHUTOSH GARHEWAL RAMESH GARHEWAL 01-09-1999 MALE   7389861176 49 70 



25 GGUET1493540T01 VIKAS JANGDE GEETA RAM JANGDE 09-04-1999 MALE  9340612742 50 68 

26 GGUET1524419T01 VIKASH LANJHIKAR GANGARAM LANJHIKAR 16-01-2001 MALE   9109567662 51 68 

27 GGUET1493228T01 KISHAN KUMAR DHIRHE RAMRATAN 27-01-2000 MALE   6262110482 52 68 

28 GGUET1541164T01 RAVI KUMAR DOOJ RAM 01-03-1998 MALE   8770006542 54 68 

29 GGUET1561481T01 PRAMOD KUMAR TANDAN HARISHANKAR TANDAN 10-07-1995 MALE  6261110311 57 66 

30 GGUET1532542T01 NILESH KUMAR GHUNSARE SUKDEV PRASAD 19-07-1990 MALE   9752665876 58 66 

31 GGUET1529198T01 SANAD KUMAR DIVAKAR BABU LAL DIVAKAR 24-04-1991 MALE   9770407166 61 65 

32 GGUET1503985T01 AMIT NIRMAL KUMAR 28-09-1998 MALE  9174747877 64 64 

33 GGUET1546501T01 KULDEEP KUMAR NARAYAN PRASAD 24-07-1995 MALE   7389190990 67 63 

34 GGUET1494082T01 PRASHANT LAHRE RAJARAM LAHRE 16-10-1998 MALE   8959164528 72 62 

35 GGUET1516958T01 NITISH BHARDWAJ SATISH BHARDWAJ 28-11-1998 MALE  8770485047 74 61 

36 GGUET1525265T01 KOUSHAL KUMAR LAXMI PRASAD 06-12-1991 MALE  9098822802 76 61 

37 GGUET1517165T01 ANIRUDH KOSLEY DEEPAK KUMAR KOSLEY 01-11-1998 MALE  6260070708 77 60 

38 GGUET1494020T01 HEERANAND RATRE BALIRAM RATRE 24-04-1996 MALE   6264736554 78 60 

39 GGUET1494156T01 MANISH KUMAR RATRE BALIRAM RATRE 11-03-1998 MALE  8770214900 80 60 

40 GGUET1493227T01 SUKHDEV DILHARAN 13-01-1993 MALE   7999570813 82 59 

41 GGUET1572789T01 RITURAJ PREMI LACHCHHARAM PREMI 06-04-1996 MALE  9340191454 83 59 

42 GGUET1544046T01 SUBHASH SONWANI BHAGWAT DAS SONWANI 29-07-1995 MALE   7000195516 88 58 

43 GGUET1543506T01 VINJE BHARDWAJ KOMAL PRASAD BHARDWAJ 02-12-2000 MALE  8770242690 90 57 

44 GGUET1498531T01 RAMESH KUMAR AYODHYA PRASAD 22-11-1991 MALE  7898117098 92 57 

45 GGUET1542243T01 MAHAVEER SITARAM 24-06-2001 MALE   9340206358 94 56 

46 GGUET1564695T01 AJAY KUMAR NARANGE SANTANU NARANGE 23-12-1999 MALE  7803022489 96 56 

47 GGUET1537734T01 KHEMRAJ CHOUHAN DEENBANDHU CHOUHAN 04-07-1998 MALE  6265752198 98 55 

48 GGUET1537339T01 SHIVRAM KHUNTE CHANDRAM KHUNTE 01-07-1997 MALE    7770932237 103 55 

49 GGUET1530706T01 ADITYA RAJ SAMAROO RAM 25-09-1995 MALE   7999075624 110 53 

50 GGUET1540854T01 AJAY BANJARE SATISH BANJARE 07-08-1999 MALE  7697086578 113 53 

51 GGUET1516720T01 RAVI KUMAR CHAUDHARY POORAN LAL CHAUDHARY 15-12-1995 MALE   9575760476 114 53 

52 GGUET1496018T01 SHAILESH VIDYABHUSHAN 16-02-1998 MALE   6264859218 123 52 

53 GGUET1545341T01 LOKESH SAGAR KRIPA RAM SAGAR 10-08-1993 MALE  7772032711 124 52 

54 GGUET1551271T01 BIRENDRA PANIGRAHI HARSABARDHAN PANIGRAHI 09-02-1999 MALE   9337676629 139 50 

55 GGUET1499291T01 BRITISH BHARGAV SATISH BHARGAV 30-07-1999 MALE   9131993661 140 50 



56 GGUET1545125T01 GOURAV GAHIRE S K GAHIRE 02-03-1992 MALE   9009153237 146 49 

57 GGUET1536361T01 ARYAN CHOUHAN MANOJ KUMAR CHOUHAN 01-05-1999 MALE    7587298879 149 49 

58 GGUET1568328T01 JAGESHWAR BAGHEL HARIRAM BAGHEL 14-08-1998 MALE  8815666219 151 48 

59 GGUET1531217T01 RAJESH KUMAR FATTE LAL 01-07-1993 MALE  6260885084 154 47 

60 GGUET1494426T01 JITENDRA KUMAR SHIV PRASAD 02-06-1998 MALE  8085773268 159 46 

61 GGUET1534022T01 VINAY KUMAR DUJE RAM 19-01-2000 MALE  7898362278 162 46 

62 GGUET1493892T01 SANJEEV KUMAR LAHRAY SHYAMU PRASAD LAHRAY 03-03-2000 MALE   9131780947 163 46 

63 GGUET1544858T01 ASHISH JOSHI BHAGBALI JOSHI 27-03-1997 MALE   7987962939 166 46 

64 GGUET1521503T01 DAYMAND KOTHLE SUKHIRAM KOTHLE 15-04-2001 MALE  6266554784 171 45 

65 GGUET1503126T01 SHUBHAM KOSHLE UDHO PRASAD KOSHLE 12-01-1999 MALE  9131947606 172 45 

66 GGUET1518405T01 VICKY BAGHEL BUDDHESHWAR BAGHEL 24-07-1998 MALE  9399173836 173 45 

 

SELECTED LIST OF CANDIDATES : PC CATEGORY 

S.NO. APPLICATION ID CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX  MOBILE NO. RANK MARKS 
1 GGUET1540752T01 BASANT KUMAR BAGHEL DORI LAL BAGHEL 27-01-1993 MALE 7089634018 258 35 

 

SELECTED LIST OF CANDIDATES : FEMALE CATEGORY ONLY 

S.NO. APPLICATION ID CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX  MOBILE NO. RANK MARKS 
1 GGUET1554575T01 NEHA SONWANI DEV KUMAR SONWANI 19-12-1998 FEMALE 6263382002 1 90 

2 GGUET1532550T01 KAVITA DENJARE ABHERAM 02-05-1992 FEMALE  8319803790 12 82 

3 GGUET1537801T01 ASHA MIRI DURYODHAN PRASAD 13-06-2000 FEMALE  6267345391 17 81 

4 GGUET1551468T01 SHREYA DHIDHI BIRENDRA KUMAR DHIDHI 21-05-1996 FEMALE  9644071225 19 80 

5 GGUET1544112T01 TRIPTI VANI LAXMI PRASAD 14-05-1997 FEMALE  7999145807 26 78 

6 GGUET1573183T01 PRANJALI BHUNESHWAR PRASAD 13-01-1997 FEMALE  7879645054 34 75 

7 GGUET1546086T01 ANJANA BANJARE HETRAM BANJARE 27-07-2000 FEMALE  9399777051 59 65 

8 GGUET1558916T01 ANITA KHATERJEE GANESH KHATERJEE 07-06-1993 FEMALE  9399844994 62 64 

9 GGUET1494334T01 BABYPOONAM SONWANI RATHRAM SONWANI 01-02-1999 FEMALE  9340062605 63 64 



10 GGUET1528017T01 GULSHAN ANANAT HRIDAY PRAKASH ANANT 17-02-1999 FEMALE  9303176418 65 64 

11 GGUET1544846T01 RASHMI DEVI CHAUHAN VIJAY KUMAR CHAUHAN 05-09-1989 FEMALE  8319718406 68 62 

12 GGUET1534913T01 SONI KUMARI JAGDISH PRASAD 21-08-2001 FEMALE  7489956556 79 60 

13 GGUET1535448T01 HANISHA CHAUHAN PK CHAUHAN 24-11-1994 FEMALE  8817574504 81 59 

14 GGUET1525235T01 MANISHA RATRE SHIO CHARAN PRASAD RATRE 09-04-1998 FEMALE  8319364534 84 59 

15 GGUET1539833T01 POOJA VAIBHAV KALARAM VAIBHAV 28-08-1991 FEMALE  8827717530 101 55 

16 GGUET1532516T01 MUSKAN BINDU TANDAN SANTOSH KUMAR TANDAN 17-07-1999 FEMALE  7389338170 104 55 

17 GGUET1545198T01 SANJANA DAHARIA KUNWAR DAS DAHARIA 23-02-2000 FEMALE  9399416316 106 54 

18 GGUET1549683T01 DEEPTI BANJARE SUKHDAS BANJARE 16-04-1998 FEMALE  7354366771 111 53 

19 GGUET1527066T01 KAVITA MIRREY DHANESHWAR MIRREY 14-06-1999 FEMALE  7909776201 118 53 

20 GGUET1544163T01 SWETA DESHLAHRA RAJKUMAR DESHLAHRA 02-03-1995 FEMALE  7000975969 120 52 

21 GGUET1520204T01 KAJAL KURREY SHAIL KUMAR KURREY 22-08-1997 FEMALE  7974058514 122 52 

22 GGUET1531990T01 VRINDA PANCHRAM 13-04-1997 FEMALE  6261996768 130 51 

23 GGUET1525449T01 PAYAL LAXMI SANT KUMAR KURREY 23-03-1997 FEMALE  9977269226 137 50 

24 GGUET1544287T01 SUCHITA DESHLAHRA RAJKUMAR DESHLAHRA 02-03-1995 FEMALE  9617620054 141 50 

25 GGUET1560662T01 PREETI KHANDEKAR MANI RAM KHANDEKAR 11-06-2000 FEMALE  7470863200 144 49 

26 GGUET1528716T01 MANISHA MADHUKER NANKU RAM 18-12-1996 FEMALE  9399872081 148 49 

27 GGUET1493956T01 ANJALI MADHUKAR NANKU RAM 11-04-1999 FEMALE  8959875187 150 49 

28 GGUET1578138T01 PRIYANKA LAXMINARAYAN 24-09-1996 FEMALE  8839700526 158 47 

29 GGUET1538070T01 BHAVANA PASI UMA SHANKAR PASI 30-12-1997 FEMALE   9340140893 164 46 

30 GGUET1544696T01 RINKEE SUKHDEV 01-04-1994 FEMALE  9752724326 165 46 

31 GGUET1553681T01 VANDITA BHUPENDRA UTTAM KUMAR 05-05-2000 FEMALE  9617680895 1 7 0  4 5  

32 GGUET1525551T01 MANISHA SHER TUKESHWAR PRASAD SHER 21-02-1999 FEMALE  9131726687 175 45 

33 GGUET1574097T01 ANKITA KORI MANOJ KORI 05-08-2001 FEMALE  9131971008 181 44 

 


